
Paso del Norte Watershed Council 
Clean Water Committee 
Membership as of July 2011 

 
 

Point of Contact: 
Brian Hanson, Coordinator 

NM Dept of Agriculture 
bhanson@nmda.nmsu.edu 

575-646-2642 
 
Membership: 
Peter Bennett pbennett@las-cruces.org CLC 
Kevin Bixby swec@zianet.com SWEC 
Daniel Borunda daniel.borunda@ibwc.gov IBWC 
Hilary Brinegar hbrinegar@nmda.nmsu.edu NMDA 
Chris Brown brownchr@nmsu.edu NMSU 
Chris Canavan (Project Officer) chris.canavan@state.nm.us NMED 
Amanda Cleghorn amanda.cleghorn@wwfus.org WWF 
Patricia Depner pdepner@nmda.nmsu.edu NMDA 
Girisha Ganjegunte gkganjegunte@ag.tamu.edu TAMU 
Sumer Guffey sguffey@nmda.nmsu.edu NMDA 
Brian Hanson bhanson@nmda.nmsu.edu NMDA 
William Hargrove wlhargrove@utep.edu UTEP 
Randa Hatamleh rhatamleh@gmail.com NMSU 
Conrad Keyes, Jr. cgkeyesjr@q.com PdNWC 
Phil King jpking@nmsu.edu NMSU 
Patrick Lopez patlopez@ebid-nm.org 

EBID 
Julie Maitland (Chair) jmaitland@nmda.nmsu.edu NMDA 
Katrina Martich kmartich@martichps.com MPS 
Ari Michelsen a-michelsen@tamu.edu TAMU 
James Narvaez jnarvaez@ebid-nm.org EBID 
Luzma Fabiola Nava luzmafnj@nmsu.edu 

NMSU 
Les Owen lowen@nmda.nmsu.edu NMDA 
Doug Robe douglasroby@gmail.com Water Technology Associates 
Zhuping Sheng z-sheng@tamu.edu TAMU 
Elizabeth Verdecchia elizabeth.verdecchia@ibwc.gov IBWC 
Susan Watts susan.watts@ttuhsc.edu   

 


